
Cats  80 - 56  Nederland Box Score

Date: 5/21/2011 Tim e: 08:30 Venue: Sint-Katelijne-Waver Attendance:

Com petition: Gam e No: 1Oefeninterland

Referees: Com m issioner:

Scoring by 5 m in intervals:
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Cats

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

616:28 2/4 50 2/3 67 2/2 1005 DUBUC Stephanie 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 80/1 0

1220:27 2/3 67 1/2 50 0/0 06 DELAERE Antonia 0 3 3 6 2 2 0 0 1 0 51/1 100

618:44 2/6 33 1/2 50 1/2 507 CELUS Miete 0 1 1 1 2 4 0 1 1 2 61/4 25*

1615:33 4/6 67 0/0 0 4/4 1008 HENDRICKX Sof ie 2 5 7 0 3 0 0 0 1 3 124/6 67

122:39 2/7 29 0/4 0 0/0 09 MESTDAGH Kim 1 3 4 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 42/3 67*

520:04 0/3 0 0/2 0 5/6 8310 MAYOMBO Noëmie 0 1 1 1 3 2 0 0 1 3 50/1 0*

3931:34 10/17 59 0/0 0 4/6 6711 MEESSEMAN Emma 2 10 12 0 0 1 5 0 1 5 2410/17 59*

004:11 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 012 MAES Jaleasa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

1123:25 3/3 100 0/0 0 2/2 10013 MALFAIT Liesselot 1 4 5 3 6 1 1 0 3 2 83/3 100*

622:03 3/5 60 1/3 33 1/2 5014 MAYOMBO Manu 1 1 2 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 82/2 100

-104:52 0/1 0 0/1 0 0/0 015 BALLAU Kry stel 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 00/0 0

101Totals: 28/55 51 23/38 61 5/17 29 19/24 79 7 28 35 13 20 12 6 2 15 19 80

Diels Arv id Baczai Stephan

200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 2 2 2 0 0

Nederland

No. Name Min
Field Goals 3 Points Free Throws Rebounds

AS TO ST
Blocks Fouls

PTS
M/A % M/A % M/A OR DR TOT For Rec For Rec%

2 Points
M/A %

Eff

1019:30 3/7 43 1/2 50 3/4 754 BELD My rthe 1 2 3 0 3 3 0 1 2 4 102/5 40*

016:05 1/2 50 0/0 0 0/0 05 DONDERS Francis 0 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 21/2 50

219:50 1/3 33 0/0 0 0/0 06 KOOIJ Laura 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 21/3 33*

-513:57 0/3 0 0/0 0 0/0 08 ROUBEHIE-FISSA 1 0 1 1 4 2 0 1 1 0 00/3 0

-713:45 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/0 09 KUIJT Karin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 00/2 0

913:36 4/5 80 0/1 0 0/0 010 KLEIN Maaike 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 84/4 100

-221:28 0/7 0 0/2 0 2/2 10011 VAN DER HOEK 1 3 4 0 1 0 0 0 2 2 20/5 0*

819:40 3/11 27 0/1 0 2/2 10012 LIGTHART Fieke 4 4 8 3 3 1 0 0 2 1 83/10 30*

615:10 4/11 36 1/3 33 1/2 5013 KOOIJ Leonie 0 3 3 0 0 1 0 1 2 2 103/8 38

924:47 3/6 50 0/0 0 1/2 5014 DE ROOS Rianne 3 3 6 0 3 2 1 1 1 1 73/6 50*

709:47 3/6 50 0/0 0 1/3 3315 HALMAN Naomie 1 2 3 0 1 2 0 1 2 2 73/6 50

105:26 0/0 0 0/0 0 0/0 020 VAN DEN 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 00/0 0

006:59 0/2 0 0/0 0 0/0 021 BETTONVIL Jill 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00/2 0

38Totals: 22/65 34 20/56 36 2/9 22 10/15 67 12 20 32 6 18 13 2 6 19 15 56

M. v an Veen R. de Wit

200:00

Coach: Assistant Coaches:

Team Totals: 1 1 1 0 0

Gam e Analysis

Cats Nederlan

Points f rom Turnov ers

Points in the Paint

Second Chance Points

Fast Break Points

Points of f  Bench

6

34

2

0

33

4

30

4

4

27

Cats Nederlan

Personal Rebounds

Team Rebounds

Dead Ball Rebounds

Total Rebounds

Ov erall Rebound %

35

4

0

39

53

32

2

0

34

47

Cats Nederlan

Biggest Lead

Biggest Scoring Run

Lead Changes

Times Tied

Time with Lead

25

13

5

3

34:26

4

4

04:55

Legend:

TO - Turnov ers ST - Steals

For - Personal Fouls Rec - Fouls On

PTS - Points

% - Shooting Percentage OR - Of f ensiv e Rebounds DR - Def ensiv e Rebounds

TOT - Total Rebounds AS - Assists

Px - Period number OTx - Ov ertime period number * - Starter Min - Minutes Play ed

M/A - Made/Attempts

For - Blocks Made Rec - Blocks Receiv ed

Eff - Ef f iciency


